Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katherine George - (806018) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.05
39.12
39.74
39.84
40.07
41.94
4259
46.47
46.75
47.11
48.18
48.82
49.60
49.62
49.76
50.20
50.84
50.91
51.02
51.13
52.46
54.30
57.80

1:01.07

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

383
381
363
361
354
309
295
227
223
218
204
196
187
186
185
180
173
173
171
170
158
142
118
100

Round

Date

18/02/17
20/11/16
22/07117
11/02/18
09/09/17
02/10/16
23/07/16
26/04/15
12/07/14
18/10/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
21/10/12
13/07/13
06/01/13
19/01/13
01/12/12
12/01/13
171112
19/10/13
01/07/12
21/01/112
01/10/11

25/09/10

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018
Alton District Club Championships

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Haslemere B Grade

Hampshire County Development Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Alton & District SC Club Championships
Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
Hants and South Coast Invitational

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Alton & District Champs

Venue

Guildford
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Waterlooville
Alton

Woking
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Basingstoke
Woking
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Woking

Alton

Alton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
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Time
39.84
40.07
39.74
39.05
39.12
41.94
42.59
46.47
47.11
46.75
48.18
48.82
51.13
49.62
50.20
50.91
49.76
50.84
51.02
49.60
52.46
54.30
57.80

1:01.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
354
363
383
381
309
295
227
218
223
204
196
170
186
180
173
185
173
171
187
158
142
118
100

Round

F

Date

11/02/18
09/09/17
22/07/17
18/02/17
20/11/16
02/10/16
23/07/16
26/04/15
18/10/14
12/07/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
19/10/13
13/07/13
19/01/13
12/01/13
06/01/13
01/12/12
17/11/12
21/10/112
01/07/12
21/01/112
01/10/11
25/09/10

Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018
Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Haslemere B Grade

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
Hampshire County Development Meet
Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County Development Meet
Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet

Alton & District SC Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Peter Bull Development Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
Hants and South Coast Invitational

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Alton & District Champs

Venue

Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Guildford
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Alton
Waterlooville
Woking
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Woking

Alton
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Woking

Alton

Alton

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
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3
4
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