Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katherine George - (806018) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.05	383	Н	18/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
39.12	381	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.74	363	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.84	361	F	11/02/18	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
40.07	354	F	09/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
41.94	309	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
42.59	295	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
46.47	227	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
46.75	223	Н	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
47.11	218	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
48.18	204	F	18/01/14	Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
48.82	196	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
49.60	187		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
49.62	186		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
49.76	185		06/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
50.20	180	F	19/01/13	Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
50.84	173	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
50.91	173		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
51.02	171		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
51.13	170		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
52.46	158		01/07/12	Hampshire County ASA Development Comp	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
54.30	142	F	21/01/12	Hants and South Coast Invitational	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
57.80	118		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:01.07	100		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.84	361	F	11/02/18	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
40.07	354	F	09/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
39.74	363	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.05	383	Н	18/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
39.12	381	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
41.94	309	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
42.59	295	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
46.47	227	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
47.11	218	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.75	223	Н	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
48.18	204	F	18/01/14	Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
48.82	196	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
51.13	170		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
49.62	186		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
50.20	180	F	19/01/13	Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
50.91	173		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
49.76	185		06/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
50.84	173	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
51.02	171		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
49.60	187		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
52.46	158		01/07/12	Hampshire County ASA Development Comp	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
54.30	142	F	21/01/12	Hants and South Coast Invitational	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
57.80	118		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:01.07	100		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4